Scratch Division

PENNANT MATCH RESULT

Date:-

A Copy of completed and signed sheet MUST be kept by each club for the duration of the pennant season.

POINTS WIN =2

HALF =1

LOSS = Nil

Home team:-
Club
Match
PLAYERS NAME PTS | Result
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Total

Visiting team:-

Club

PLAYERS NAME

PTS

Match
Result

0 |IN [ [ |~ |[W N |-

Total

I have checked this result sheet thouroughly and confirm that it is complete and correct and aware of the consequences if incorrect.

Home Name:

M :
anager Signed:

Manager:

Visiting Name:

Signed:

Winner of Contest




